64
MPB GA
150
150
300
450
600
750  cd/klm

.3
)
ORDER CODE
See the DRAWING A.
380
0.0
0.6
0.8
1.0
0.4
0.2
420 460 500 540 580 620 660 700 740 780
HCRI in Full Spectrum 3000K (Ra : 97, R9 : 90)
FH
TM30-18
R
3000K
CCT
f Rg
1
2
3
45
6
11
7
12 13
20%
-20%
14
16
15
8
9
10
D
-0.0004
uv
10395
(   )*
(M)*
Blank : US unit
(M)*   : Metric unit
BESPOKE
NOTE
*
S : SINGLE END LEAD(LW)
B : BOTH END LEAD(LW)S
RM : RM ON SINGLE END
RMF : RM, RF ON EACH END
IM4 : IM4 ON SINGLE END
IMF4 : IM4, IF4 ON EACH END
N : NORMAL ANODIZED
B : BLACK ANODIZED
R* : RAL # POWDER COATED
1              2            3                4            5            6             7            8            9            10             11             12            13             14            15            16
65
PCB length(L1) : Multiple of  1.79”(45.5)
0.16”(4)0.26”(6.5)
On double sided tape
On magnet
PCB length(L1) : Multiple of  2.36” (60)
0.16”(4)0.17”(5.0)
0.53”(13.5)